
SKEET MIXED TEAM
(Final)

Comp
No. Shooter Name State

Qaulification
Score

Final
Score Tie Rank

71
147

MAIRAJ AHMAD KHAN - SHM0211197501
AREEBA KHAN - SHF1911200101

U.P. 140 34 4 1

279
34

GURJOAT SIINGH - SHM1207199403
GANEMAT SEKHON - SHF2911200002

PUN 142 34 3 2

16
310

DARSHNA RATHORE - SHF0309200101
ANANTJEET SINGH NARUKA - SHM0107199801

RAJ 136 36 0 3

112
352

RAIZA DHILLON - SHF2004200401
ARJUN SINGH MANN - SHM0711199701

HAR 133 34 0 4
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Rank
Comp
No. Name

Round

Total Remarks1 2 3

1
279
34

PUN
GURJOAT SIINGH
GANEMAT SEKHON

47
23
24

48
25
23

47
24
23

142
72
70

C

2
71
147

U.P.
MAIRAJ AHMAD KHAN
AREEBA KHAN

46
25
21

47
23
24

47
23
24

140
71
69

C

3
310
16

RAJ
ANANTJEET SINGH NARUKA
DARSHNA RATHORE

45
24
21

48
25
23

43
23
20

136
72
64

C

4
112
352

HAR
RAIZA DHILLON
ARJUN SINGH MANN

40
21
19

45
23
22

48
24
24

133
68
65

C

5
407
297

M.P.
ARJUN THAKUR
SHIVANI

39
21
18

41
22
19

45
24
21

125
67
58

C

6
277
183

DEL
PAKHI SETHI
RIJU RAJ

38
20
18

39
20
19

31
16
15

108
56
52

C
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SKEET MIXED JUNIOR TEAM
(Final)

Comp
No. Shooter Name State

Qaulification
Score

Final
Score Tie Rank

204
35

MUNEK BATTULA - SHM3107200301
ZAHRA MUFADDAL DEESAWALA - SHF0910200301

TRA 134 32 4 1

299
276

SANJANA SOOD - SHF0804200401
ISHAAN SINGH - SHM0204200504

HAR 134 32 3 2

370
380

ABHAY SINGH SEKHON - SHM1810200202
PARINAAZ DHALIWAL - SHF3011200101

PUN 133 33 0 3

455
256

RITURAJ SINGH BUNDELA - SHM1309200204
VANSHIKA TIWARI - SHF0204200601

M.P. 130 24 0 4

Checked By : ...............

Signature : ...............
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Rank
Comp
No. Name

Round

Total Remarks1 2 3

1
204
35

TRA
MUNEK BATTULA
ZAHRA MUFADDAL DEESAWALA

44
23
21

42
24
18

48
23
25

134
70
64

C

2
299
276

HAR
SANJANA SOOD
ISHAAN

45
22
23

45
24
21

44
23
21

134
69
65

C

3
370
380

PUN
ABHAY
PARINAAZ DHALIWAL

46
23
23

46
24
22

41
22
19

133
69
64

C

4
455
256

M.P.
RITURAJ SINGH BUNDELA
VANSHIKA

42
23
19

45
24
21

43
21
22

130
68
62

C

5
583
17

RAJ
YADURAJ SINGH
YASHASVI

41
24
17

37
20
17

39
17
22

117
61
56

C
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QUALIFICATION RESULT

(N-97) SKEET MIXED JUNIOR TEAM (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

 

Page 1 of 1


	SKEET MIXED TEAM
	(Final)

	SKEET MIXED JUNIOR TEAM
	(Final)


